Secondary ELA

Cohort 13 /Module 2

June 19, 2019

C

) A i In
Last Name First Name Email District School sign
searceneaux@Ipssonline.co L.J. Alleman Middle
Arceneaux Sarah m Lafayette Parish School :
Opelousas Senior High (@ ﬂ"/
Belson Danielle DB6592s!p k12 1a.us St. Landry Parish School = v/-/ Y
Arthur F. Smith Middle
Branch Earlisha earlisha.branch@rpsb.us Rapides Parish School
Brattin Alicia abrattin@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Patterson High School %‘6—) o
W/
Breaux Tiffany tlalbert@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Carencro Middle School
Broussard Laurie laurie.broussard@vpsh.net  |Vermilion Parish Erath High School ﬁ:%fz ; é 5 :/ Q
mrbroussard01@Ipssonline.c
Broussard Michelle om Lafayette Parish Carencro Middle School
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Iscastille@lpssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Acadian Middle School

ccope@acadia.k12.la.us

Acadia Parish

Crowley High School

tac4429@slp.k12.1a.us

St. Landry Parish

Arnaudville Elementary

\
School ¢ %“J‘}\a 7

csc5357@slp.k12.1a.us

St. Landry Parish

Beau Chene High School

Igdixon@lpssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Paul Breaux Middle
School

shelby_fountain@camsch.or
g

Cameron Parish

Grand Lake High School

tegd760@slp.k12.1a.us

St. Landry Parish

Sunset Elementary School

Secondary ELA

Castille Lindsay

Cope Charlotte

Cortez Tanya
Croad Caroline
Dixon Lamar
Fountain Shelby
Gardner Tiffany
uillory Rebecca

rebecca.guillory@rpsb.us

Rapides Parish

Poland Junior High
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Guillory Steven steven.guillory@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Sulphur High School

Hardy Kimberly kimberly.hardy@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish jowa High School

Himel Amanda achimel@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Acadiana High School

Hudi Samuel sshudi@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Southside High School
Junot Jennifer jdjunot@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Milton Elementary School
Kitchen Tawanda tikitchen@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Lafayette Middle School

Aabroussard01@Ipssonline.c

LeBlanc Alysa Broussard om

Lafayette Parish

Milton Elementary School

Lindo-Lemons

Victory

victory.lindo@rpsb.us

Rapides Parish

Alexandria Middle

Magnet School
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Mcgregor Heather heather.mcgregor@cpsb.org |Calcasieu Parish Sam Houston High School
| /& :
McGuire Shelly spmcguire@Ipssonline.com [Lafayette Parish Youngsville Middle School U M
A
Melancon Gladys gam0071@slp.k12.1a.us St. Landry Parish Northwest High School C%@O(%? M.—-
stephen.melville@allen.k12.1
Melville Stephen a.us Allen Parish Reeves High School
( A
Mitchell Christina camitchell@lpssonline.com |Lafayette Parish Broussard Middle School )
amonceaux@acadia.k12.la.u
Monceaux Ashleigh s Acadia Parish Armstrong Middle School
. channing.parfait@nicholls.ed " !“}/
Parfait Channing u Prep Provider Nicholls State Univ. W /
Porche lad Jade_Porche@saintmartinsc Breaux Bridge Junior High
ace hools.org St. Martin Parish School )
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liprejean@|pssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Acadian Middle School

ddreed@Ipssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Southside High School

mdrobinson@Ipssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Scott Middle School

Marianne.Rodriguez@jdpsbk
12.0rg

Jefferson Davis Parish

Jennings High School

mtroebuck@Ipssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Youngsville Middle School

leah.stokes@rpsb.us

Rapides Parish

Pineville Junior High

§d

adsylvan@Ipssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Acadian Middle School

Secondary ELA
Prejean LaRhonda
Reed Debbie
Robinson Monique
Rodriguez Marianne
Roebuck Mary
Stokes Leah
Sylvan Ariane
Wester Amanda

spring.wester@rpsb.us

Rapides Parish

Bolton High School
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Wheeler Laura laura.wheeler@rpsb.us Rapides Parish W. O. Hall ' 20 ON\ ._,ho,uﬁ
“@/M )
Williams Kathleen kwilliams1@mcneese.edu Prep Provider McNeese State Univ. "
Hapr |
mawoodyear@iberia.k12.la.u W%—
Woodyear Maggie S Iberia Parish Delcambre High School 03 ~
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